Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

BELLEMARA CINAMON GIRL
EQUINETTE BUCKS FIZzZ
EQUINETTE GAELICS HEIDI
EQUINETTE HEINEKINS ENZO
EQUINETTE HEINEKINS JOSIE
EQUINETTE HEINEKINS ORLANDO
EQUINETTE PORT COBBLER
EQUINETTE TOASTED ALMOND

EQUINETTE TRICK OR TREAT

Equine Registry

DoB

22-Oct-2008

01-Oct-2008

26-Oct-2007

23-Oct-2007

09-Dec-2007

06-Nov-2007

15-Oct-2008

06-Oct-2008

23-Dec-2007

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Offspring EQUINETTE ABBYS HEINEKIN (2001)

Reg
10689
8765
7950
8177
7925
7909
8847
8767

8113

Dam Damsire

EQUINETTE TCS GAELIC LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U$A)
EQUINETTE MONARCHS SHERRY SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA)
EQUINETTE TCS GAELIC LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U$A)
EQUINETTE MONARCHS SHERRY SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA)

EQUINETTE MONARCHS SOUTHERN COSIEFORT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA)
EQUINETTE CHARMED KEEPSAKE BLUEGABLES ROWDYS KEEPSAKE

BLUEGABLES REMARKABLY CHARMED GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
EQUINETTE TOY MATADORS KAHLUA | BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TOY MATADDR

BLUEGABLES REMARKABLY CHARMED| GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
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